
Woking rail station  stop 5 0455 0510 0535 0600 0625 0645 0730 0810 0835 0900 0930
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1400 1430 1505 1540 1620
Woking High Street  stop A 0456 0511 0536 0601 0627 0647 0732 0812 0837 0902 0932 02 32 1402 1432 1507 1542 1622
Ottershaw The Castle 0505 0520 0545 0610 0637 0657 0742 0821 0846 0911 0941 11 41 1411 1441 1517 1551 1632
St Peter's Hospital 0514 0529 0554 0619 0647 0707 0755 0830 0855 0920 0950 20 50 1420 1450 1527 1605 1642
Chertsey Guildford Street 0256 0358 0500 0520 0535 0600 0625 0655 0715 0803 0838 0903 0928 0958 28 58 1428 1458 1535 1613 1650
Chertsey Heriot Road 0258 0400 0502 0522 0537 0602 0627 0657 0717 0805 0840 0905 0930 1000 30 00 1430 1500 1537 1615 1652
Thorpe Park main gates 0300 0402 0504 0526 0541 0606 0631 0703 0723 0810 0846 0911 0936 1006 36 06 1436 1506 1543 1620 1658
Penton Park Estate 0302 0404 0506 0528 0543 0608 0633 0705 0725 0812 0848 0913 0938 1008 38 08 1438 1508 1545 1622 1700
Staines Elmsleigh Bus Station  stop 6 0308 0410 0512 0538 0553 0618 0643 0715 0735 0822 0855 0920 0945 1015 45 15 1445 1515 1555 1632 1710
Ashford Hospital entrance 0315 0417 0519 0548 0603 0628 0653 0730 0750 0838 0910 0935 1000 1030 00 30 1500 1530 1610 1645 1725
Heathrow Terminal 4  stop 10 0323 0425 0527 0558 0613 0638 0703 0740 0800 0846 0920 0945 1010 1040 10 40 1510 1540 1620 1655 1735
Hatton Cross Underground station 0327 0429 0531 0603 0618 0643 0708 0745 0805 0851 0925 0950 1015 1045 15 45 1515 1545 1625 1700 1740

route number 446 446 446 446 446 446 446 446 446 446 446 446 446 446 446 446 446 446 446 446 446

446446 Woking • Chertsey • Staines • Heathrow • Hatton Cross
Mondays to Fridays  except public holidays

on Surrey school days this bus starts from Kingfield Green at 1630

Woking rail station  stop 5 1645 1715 1745 1815 1900 2000 2025 2055
Woking High Street  stop A 1647 1717 1747 1817 1901 2001 2026 2056
Ottershaw The Castle 1700 1730 1800 1827 1910 2010 2035 2105
St Peter's Hospital 1710 1740 1810 1837 1919 2019 2044 2114
Chertsey Guildford Street 1718 1748 1818 1845 1925 2025 2050 2120
Chertsey Heriot Road 1720 1750 1820 1847 1927 2027 2052 2122
Thorpe Park main gates 1726 1756 1826 1853 1931 2031 2056 2126
Penton Park Estate 1728 1758 1828 1855 1933 2033 2058 2128
Staines Elmsleigh Bus Station  stop 6 1745 1815 1840 1905 1943 2043 2108 2138
Ashford Hospital entrance 1800 1830 1852 1920 1953 2053 2118 2148
Heathrow Terminal 4  stop 10 1810 1840 1900 1930 2003 2103 2128 2158
Hatton Cross Underground station 1815 1845 1905 1935 2008 2108 2133 2203

route number 446 446 446 446 446 446 446 446

take 446 to the Elizabeth line at Heathrow
for trains to Central London up to every 15 mins



Woking rail station  stop 5 0550 0645 0800
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1800 1955 2055
Woking High Street  stop A 0551 0647 0802 02 1802 1956 2056
Ottershaw The Castle 0601 0656 0811 11 1811 2005 2105
St Peter's Hospital 0609 0705 0820 20 1820 2014 2114
Chertsey Guildford Street 0256 0358 0500 0617 0713 0828 28 1828 2020 2120
Chertsey Heriot Road 0258 0400 0502 0619 0715 0830 30 1830 2022 2122
Thorpe Park main gates 0300 0402 0504 0625 0721 0836 36 1836 2026 2126
Penton Park Estate 0302 0404 0506 0627 0723 0838 38 1838 2028 2128
Staines Elmsleigh Bus Station  stop 6 0308 0410 0512 0635 0735 0845 45 1845 2038 2138
Ashford Hospital entrance 0315 0417 0519 0645 0750 0900 00 1900 2048 2148
Heathrow Terminal 4  stop 10 0323 0425 0527 0655 0800 0910 10 1910 2058 2158
Hatton Cross Underground station 0327 0429 0531 0700 0805 0915 15 1915 2103 2203

route number 446 446 446 446 446 446 446 446 446 446

446446 Woking • Chertsey • Staines • Heathrow • Hatton Cross
Saturdays

Sundays & most public holidays*

*Please check our website for full details 

Woking rail station  stop 5 0550 0645 0800
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1800 1955 2055
Woking High Street  stop A 0551 0647 0802 02 1802 1956 2056
Ottershaw The Castle 0601 0656 0811 11 1811 2005 2105
St Peter's Hospital 0609 0705 0820 20 1820 2014 2114
Chertsey Guildford Street 0256 0358 0500 0617 0713 0828 28 1828 2020 2120
Chertsey Heriot Road 0258 0400 0502 0619 0715 0830 30 1830 2022 2122
Thorpe Park main gates 0300 0402 0504 0625 0721 0836 36 1836 2026 2126
Penton Park Estate 0302 0404 0506 0627 0723 0838 38 1838 2028 2128
Staines Elmsleigh Bus Station  stop 6 0308 0410 0512 0635 0735 0845 45 1845 2038 2138
Ashford Hospital entrance 0315 0417 0519 0645 0750 0900 00 1900 2048 2148
Heathrow Terminal 4  stop 10 0323 0425 0527 0655 0800 0910 10 1910 2058 2158
Hatton Cross Underground station 0327 0429 0531 0700 0805 0915 15 1915 2103 2203

route number 446 446 446 446 446 446 446 446 446 446



Hatton Cross Underground station 1825 1855 1930 2000 2030 2115 2145 2215 2315
Heathrow Terminal 4  stop 11 1833 1903 1938 2005 2035 2120 2150 2219 2319
Ashford Hospital entrance 1843 1913 1948 2015 2045 2130 2200 2229 2329
Staines Elmsleigh Bus Station  stop 9 1853 1923 1958 2025 2055 2140 2210 2239 2339
Thorpe Park opp main gates 1859 1929 2003 2030 2100 2145 2245 2245 2345
Penton Park Estate 1901 1931 2005 2032 2102 2147 2217 2247 2347
Chertsey Heriot Road 1907 1937 2011 2037 2107 2152 2222 2252 2352
Chertsey Guildford Street 1911 1941 2015 2040 2110 2155 2225 2254 2354
St Peter’s Hospital 1921 1951 2023 2050 2120 2205 2235
Ottershaw The Castle 1930 2000 2032 2057 2127 2212 2242
Woking rail station 1940 2010 2040 2106 2136 2221 2251

route number 446 446 446 446 446 446 446 446 446

on Surrey school days this bus runs to Kingfield Green at 0800

Hatton Cross Underground station 0550 0605 0625 0645 0715 0750 0825 0905 0930 1000 1030
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1400 1430 1455 1530 1605 1635 1710 1750
Heathrow Terminal 4  stop 11 0555 0610 0630 0650 0720 0755 0830 0910 0935 1005 1035 05 35 1405 1435 1500 1535 1610 1640 1715 1758
Ashford Hospital entrance 0605 0620 0640 0700 0730 0805 0840 0920 0945 1015 1045 15 45 1415 1445 1510 1545 1620 1650 1725 1808
Staines Elmsleigh Bus Station  stop 9 0615 0635 0655 0715 0745 0820 0855 0935 1000 1030 1100 30 00 1430 1500 1525 1600 1635 1705 1740 1823
Thorpe Park opp main gates 0620 0639 0701 0722 0752 0827 0902 0941 1006 1036 1106 36 06 1436 1506 1531 1607 1641 1711 1747 1829
Penton Park Estate 0622 0641 0703 0724 0754 0829 0904 0943 1008 1038 1108 38 08 1438 1508 1533 1609 1643 1713 1749 1831
Chertsey Heriot Road 0627 0645 0709 0731 0801 0836 0911 0949 1014 1044 1114 44 14 1444 1514 1539 1616 1648 1718 1756 1837
Chertsey Guildford Street 0630 0648 0713 0735 0805 0840 0915 0953 1018 1048 1118 48 18 1448 1518 1543 1620 1653 1723 1800 1841
St Peter’s Hospital 0640 0700 0725 0748 0820 0855 0930 1005 1030 1100 1130 00 30 1500 1530 1555 1635 1710 1740 1815 1853
Ottershaw The Castle 0647 0708 0734 0756 0830 0905 0940 1012 1037 1107 1137 07 37 1507 1539 1602 1645 1718 1748 1825 1902
Woking rail station 0656 0714 0745 0803 0840 0915 0950 1020 1045 1115 1145 15 45 1515 1555 1610 1653 1730 1800 1833 1915

route number 446 446 446 446 446 446 446 446 446 446 446 446 446 446 446 446 446 446 446 446 446

446446 Hatton Cross • Heathrow • Staines • Chertsey • Woking
Mondays to Fridays  except public holidays



Sundays & most public holidays*

Hatton Cross Underground station 0605 0715 0825 0930
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1630 1730 1830 1935 2115 2215 2315

Heathrow Terminal 4  stop 11 0610 0720 0830 0935 35 1635 1735 1835 1940 2120 2219 2319
Ashford Hospital entrance 0620 0730 0840 0945 45 1645 1745 1845 1950 2130 2229 2329
Staines Elmsleigh Bus Station  stop 9 0630 0745 0855 1000 00 1700 1755 1855 2000 2140 2239 2339
Thorpe Park opp main gates 0634 0749 0901 1006 06 1706 1800 1900 2005 2145 2245 2345
Penton Park Estate 0636 0751 0903 1008 08 1708 1802 1902 2007 2147 2247 2347
Chertsey Heriot Road 0640 0755 0909 1014 14 1714 1806 1906 2012 2152 2252 2352
Chertsey Guildford Street 0643 0758 0913 1018 18 1718 1811 1911 2015 2155 2254 2354
St Peter’s Hospital 0655 0810 0925 1030 30 1730 1825 1925 2025 2205
Ottershaw The Castle 0703 0818 0932 1037 37 1737 1830 1930 2032 2212
Woking rail station 0709 0824 0940 1045 45 1745 1835 1935 2041 2221

route number 446 446 446 446 446 446 446 446 446 446 446 446

446446 Hatton Cross • Heathrow • Staines • Chertsey • Woking

Hatton Cross Underground station 0605 0715 0825 0930
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1730 1830 1935 2115 2215 2315
Heathrow Terminal 4  stop 11 0610 0720 0830 0935 35 1735 1835 1940 2120 2219 2319
Ashford Hospital entrance 0620 0730 0840 0945 45 1745 1845 1950 2130 2229 2329
Staines Elmsleigh Bus Station  stop 9 0630 0745 0855 1000 00 1800 1855 2000 2140 2239 2339
Thorpe Park opp main gates 0634 0749 0901 1006 06 1806 1900 2005 2145 2245 2345
Penton Park Estate 0636 0751 0903 1008 08 1808 1902 2007 2147 2247 2347
Chertsey Heriot Road 0640 0755 0909 1014 14 1814 1906 2012 2152 2252 2352
Chertsey Guildford Street 0643 0758 0913 1018 18 1818 1911 2015 2155 2254 2354
St Peter’s Hospital 0655 0810 0925 1030 30 1830 1925 2025 2205
Ottershaw The Castle 0703 0818 0932 1037 37 1837 1930 2032 2212
Woking rail station 0709 0824 0940 1045 45 1845 1935 2041 2221

route number 446 446 446 446 446 446 446 446 446 446 446

Saturdays


